
PLAYER NAME
Sydney Schmidt
David Michael*

Josh Fabian*
Brendan Downes

Guillermo Gonzalez
Matthew Talbot

Gabriel Denbraber
Jeff Yackley*

Eugene Heffner^
Brian Pezze^
Curtis Lease
Mak Nong*

Trevor Hunter^
Carl Judd^

* Indicates Team Captain
^ Indicates Veteran Athlete

HEAD COACH
Jason Sfire

#
1
3
4
5
6
8
11
21
22
27
30
32
44
74

CLASS
3
3
2
2
4
4
2
4
5
3
3
3
4
4

TAMPA TOURNAMENT ROSTER

CHICAGO 
BEARS


